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Mon 15 July Student Free Day

Tues 16 July Term 3 commences

Thur 18 July NAIDOC Celebrations

Fri 19 July Interhouse Arts

Tue 23 July Year 10 - 12 Parent/Teacher Afternoon

Fri 26 July Alumni/Parent Rep Careers Day
PCLC Annual School Meeting and PIP Meeting

Wed 31 July House Athletics Carnival

Fri 2 Aug Year 12 Careers Expo

Mon 5 Aug Year 7 - 9 Parent/Teacher Afternoon

Tues 6 Aug Jeans for Genes Day

Wed 7 Aug - Fri 9 Aug Year 12 Outdoor Education Camp

Fri 9 Aug Swan Chamber of Commerce Breakfast

Thur 15 Aug Local Pastors Morning Tea

Fri 16 Aug Year 7-12 Assembly

Tue 20 Aug Free Dress Book Week

Fri 23 Aug Year 11 Careers Speed-dating

Mon 26 Aug - Fri 30 Aug STTC Year 12 Work Experience
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Fri 30 Aug Year 12 Social Event

Mon 2 - 13 Sept OLNA

Wed 4 Sept ACC Athletics Carnival
College Twilight Tour

Thur 5 Sept STTC Father’s Day Breakfast 
Music Soiree

Wed 11 - Thur 12 Sept Fenceline Theatre: With Good Measure  

There’s a Little More

Mon 16-20 Sept STTC Year 11 Work Experience

Mon 16 Sept STTC Year 12 Creative Lab Exhibition

Wed 18 Sept Sports Award Night

Thur 19 Sept Final Year 12 Assembly
Instrumental Music Evening

Fri 20 Sept Last Day of Term 3 

Year 10 Alumni Lunch

Sat 21 Sept - Sun 20 Oct WACE Practical Exams

Sat 30 Sept - Fri 4 Oct Year 12 Mock Exams


